
, • .  t • 

.... �-

-�-
// 

i 
/;� 

� 

/-: 
/ 

07/2025

MOD : WR-BM10-B2 
Production code : 60301002_



200

200

110



    
 

 WR-BM10-B2   
 

Réf. Nom produit Code Q  
1 WHISK FOR PLT 10 CNP10-40306000 1  
2 HOOK FOR PLUTONE 10 CNP10-40305900 1  
3 BEATER FOR PM 10 CNP10-40305800 1  
4 COVER                 PLT10 CNP10-40309800 1  
5 CONTROL NUT               PLT10 CNP10-50405021 1  
6 SMALL SPRING              PLT10 CNP10-50406002 1  
7 SHAFT PM10 CNP10-50405020 1  
8 SUPPORTO ALBERINO         PLT10 CNP10-40308300 1  
9 PIVOT PM10 CNP10-40303400 1  

10 CAMMA CAMBIO VELOCITA     PLT10 CNP10-50405388 1  
12 COP. INTERNAL SELECTOR    PLT10 CNP10-50405016 1  
14 GAMBO MANIGLIA            PLT10 CNP10-40303100 1  
15 HANDLE     PLT10 CNP10-40303300 1  
16 SAFETY GRID COMPONENTS    PLT10 CNP10-40311500 1  

17B BOWL + MAGNET PLT10 CNP10-50401051 1  
17A BOWL _ PM 10 CNP10-50401003 1  
18 PIN 5*18                  PLT10 CNP10-50313017 5  
19 PIN 5*20                  PLT10 CNP10-50313018 5  
20 ANELLO                    PLT10 CNP10-40301800 1  
21 FLAT KEY 5X50             PLT10 CNP10-50313052 5  
22 OIL SEAL  TC 25-47-7 PM 10 CNP10-50310006 1  
23 BUSHING      PLT10 CNP10-40303800 1  
24 WASHER GROWER UNI 1751 D 8 IX21751008 20  
25 HEX.NUT DIN 934 M8 IX2934008 10  
30 INNER GEAR                PLT10 CNP10-40309600 1  
31 PLT10 GEAR CNP10-40302700 1  
32 BALL BEARING BS2 6202 2RS 19320201S 1  
33 OPERATION SHELF (SILVER)  PLT10 CNP10-40312000 1  
34 SHAFT CNP10-40302800 1  
35 CUSC.IX.FLAN.PLD ING.Y14 6203 2RS 19320203X 1  
36 OIL SEAL 20407   PM 10 CNP10-50310003 1  
37 PLUG               PLT10 CNP10-50405032 1  
38 SUPPORT COVER             PLT10 CNP10-40309200 1  
39 DADO                      PLT10 CNP10-50304038 1  
40 RONDELLA GROWER UNI 1751 D 14 IX21751014 10  
41 CUSCINETTO 6003 2RS 19320281 1  
42 PORTA CUSCINETTO          PLT10 CNP10-40301100 1  
43 INGRANAGGIO               PLT10 CNP10-40311400 1  
45 INGRANAGGIO               PLT10 CNP10-40301400 1  
46 BOCCOLA                   PLT10 CNP10-50405019 1  
47 SUPPORTO                  PLT10 CNP10-40301500 1  
48 MAIN SHAFT                PLT10 CNP10-40309500 1  
49 INGRANAGGIO               PLT10 CNP10-40301700 1  
50 RONDELLA GROWER UNI 1751 D 14 IX21751014 10  
51 NUT                       PLT10 CNP10-50304032 1  



52 SHAFT PIN PLT10 CNP10-50306023 10  
53 BOWL LOCATING PIN         PLT10 CNP10-50405403 1  
54 BRACKET PLATE             PLT10 CNP10-50405407 1  
55 PAD  PM 10 CNP10-608034 10  
56 SHOW   PLT10 CNP10-40303200 1  
57 BOWL CRADLE               PLT10 CNP10-40312500 1  
58 BASE (SILVER)             PLT10 CNP10-40312100 1  
59 COLUMN (SILVER)           PLT10 CNP10-40312200 1  
60 NUT PLT 10 CNP10-50304018 10  
61 SMALL SPRING PLT10 CNP10-50308006 1  
62 BEARING 6001ZZ  PM 10 CNP10-50301001 1  
63 INGRANAGGIO               PLT10 CNP10-40300600 1  
64 CHIAVETTA                 PLT10 CNP10-50313012 1  
65 GEAR  PLT10 CNP10-40300700 1  
66 BOCCOLA                   PLT10 CNP10-40300800 1  
67 INGRANAGGIO               PLT10 CNP10-40300900 1  
68 RONDELLA                  PLT10 CNP10-40301000 1  
69 ALBERO                    PLT10 CNP10-40300400 1  
70 GEAR _ PLUTONE 10 CNP10-40300500 1  
71 SEEGER                    PLT10 CNP10-50312006 1  
72 BEARING 6001ZZ  PM 10 CNP10-50301001 1  
73 SEEGER                    PLT10 CNP10-50312002 1  
74 BIG MOTOR                 PLT10 CNP10-50501218 1  
75 OIL SEAL CNP10-50310002 1  
76 ENDLESS SCREW _ PLUTONE 10 CNP10-50405133 1  
77 BACK COVER  PM10 CNP10-40309900 1  
78 CUSC.IX.FLAN.PLD ING.Y14 6203 2RS 19320203X 1  
81 LINK                      PLT10 CNP10-50405404 1  
82 CRANK                     PLT10 CNP10-50405405 1  
83 BOWL LIFT LEVER           PLT10 CNP10-50405406 1  
84 MARK                      PLT10 CNP10-50402225 1  
85 ON/OFF SWITCH 230 V 19410152 1  
86 RONDELLA                  PLT10 CNP10-50307006 10  
87 FLAT WASHER DIN 125 D 8 IX2125008 20  
88 SPRING                    PLT10 CNP10-50406031 10  
89 PRESS BOARD               PLT10 CNP10-40301300 1  
90 GEAR BOX (SILVER)         PLT10 CNP10-40311900 1  

100 CAPACITOR 75MF PLT10 CNP10-50505008 1  
101 DISTANCE SWITCH PLT10 CNP10-50506073 1  
102 OVERLOAD SWITCH PLT10 CNP10-50503006 1  
103 WORK CAPACITOR 10 MF CNP10-50505002 1  
105 APPROACH SWITCH PLT 10-20 CNP10-50506139 1  
110 CONTACT SWITCH CNP10-50502008 1  
200 PARAC.PIEDINO D.30X10-M8X10 EVO-PLT 19560300 1  

 




